

UNOFFICIAL WINNER

Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC		Phoenix Concrete & Underground	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Curb & Gutter (remove & replace)	LF	139500	\$24.68	\$3,442,860.00	\$20.80	\$2,901,600.00	\$23.66	\$3,300,570.00
2	Driveway - Commercial (remove & replace)	SF	300	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$13.40	\$4,020.00	\$13.97	\$4,191.00
3	Driveway - Residential (remove & replace)	SF	7200	\$12.01	\$86,472.00	\$7.00	\$50,400.00	\$10.20	\$73,440.00
4	Shared-Use Path (6 inch) (remove & replace)	SF	7400	\$12.01	\$88,874.00	\$5.00	\$37,000.00	\$9.29	\$68,746.00
5	Shared-Use Path Ramp Type A-10	EA	16	\$3,213.11	\$51,409.76	\$1,350.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,815.50	\$45,048.00
6	Shared-Use Path Ramp Type B-10	EA	20	\$4,422.84	\$88,456.80	\$1,675.00	\$33,500.00	\$3,214.20	\$64,284.00
7	Shared Use Path Ramp Type M-10	EA	1	\$3,800.10	\$3,800.10	\$1,835.00	\$1,835.00	\$2,931.71	\$2,931.71
8	Sidewalks (4 inch) (remove & replace)	SF	12000	\$8.35	\$100,200.00	\$6.80	\$81,600.00	\$7.33	\$87,960.00
9	Sidewalk Ramp Type A	EA	42	\$1,691.11	\$71,026.62	\$770.00	\$32,340.00	\$1,567.18	\$65,821.56
10	Sidewalk Ramp Type B	EA	48	\$2,327.81	\$111,734.88	\$1,080.00	\$51,840.00	\$1,790.11	\$85,925.28
11	Sidewalk Ramp Type M	EA	6	\$2,000.05	\$12,000.30	\$1,460.00	\$8,760.00	\$1,552.17	\$9,313.02
12	Traffic Control (lump sum)	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$46,875.00	\$46,875.00
13	Stamped Colored Concrete	SF	10000	\$25.00	\$250,000.00	\$6.35	\$63,500.00	\$10.64	\$106,400.00
				Base Bid Total:	\$4,386,334.46	Base Bid Total:	\$3,314,995.00	Base Bid Total:	\$3,961,505.57